/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Mantmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155

306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

306-424-2212

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To:
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10f20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
/SPOPS690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
01 RECONDITIONING INSPECTION COMBINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
MINOR PLAY IN LOADING AUGER GEARCASE
SILVER WARRANTY
Labor: $1,799.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $1,799.00

/1426535690 Internal
COMPLAINT:

02 CLEAN ADVANCE POWERCAST SPREADER SHROUDS AND CLEAR CODE

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

CLEANED OUT SHROUDS AND CALIBRATED ADVANCED POWERCAST SHROUDS

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total:  $162.18

/140968AS690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

04 UPDATE ALL MACHINE CONTROLLERS SOFTWARE

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

UPDATED CONTROLLER SOFTWARE, CHECKED THAT DISPLAY SOFTWARE IS UP TO DATE.



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
%ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050

#8 South Plains Road West

Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 y .
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone; Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 2 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPEQ765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES o o B 1 OU B $22.95 $2295 N
Labor: $382.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $22 95 Sub-Total:  $405.45
/1500295690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
06 REPLACE CAB FILTERS & CLEAN PLASTIC GRATE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
L214634 Cab Air Filter 1.00 $32.96 $32.96 N
PMAF55740 AIR FILTER(RE284091) 1.00 $72.27 $72.27 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.75 $2.75 N
Labor: $45.90 Parts: $105.23 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc: $2.75 Sub-Total:  $153.88
/1100508690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
07 CHANGE OIL IN FEEDERHOUSE REVERSER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26408 946ML HD460 SYNTHETIC 5.00 $36.25 $181.25 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF15 ENVIRO FEE 5.00 $0.15 $0.75 N

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $3.67 $3.67 N



% SOUTH COUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-50560
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155

306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

306-424-2212

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 3of20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
|2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HO0S690SPE0765600
_ Service Reminders:
Labor: $61.20 Parts: $181.25 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.42 Sub-Total:  $246.87
/1100498690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
08 CHANGE OIL IN PRIMARY COUNTERSHAFT GEARCASE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26408 946ML HD460 SYNTHETIC 2.00 $36.25 $72.50 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF15 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $0.15 $0.30 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor $153.00 Parts: $72.50 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.48 Sub-Total:  $234.98
/1705108690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
10 REPLACE DEBRIS MANAGEMENT AIR SUPPLY FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE42065 Air Filter 1.00 $87.36 $87.36 N
AXE42066 Air Filter 1.00 $155.05 $155.05 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.75 $2.75 N
Labor: $45.90 Parts: $242.41 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $2.75 Sub-Total:  $291.06

GEN32- Internal



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ] EQUIPMERNT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO'CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 4 0f 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600

Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

11 REPLACE LINKAGE FOR CONTOUR MASTER SENSOR AND CALIBRATE CONTOUR MASTER

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE15601 Linkage 1.00 $132.74 $132.74 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $6.89 $6.89 N
Labor: $114.75 Parts: $132.74 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $6.89 Sub-Total:  $254.38
/5100045690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

12 REPLACE FEEDER HOUSE DRIVE CHAIN

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXEB80366 LINK CHAIN 1.00 $224.82 $224.82 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.13 $4.13 N
Labor: $68.85 Parts: $224.82 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.13 Sub-Total:  $297.80

M110076S690 Internal
COMPLAINT:

13 REPLACE UPPER FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE CHAIN GUIDE

CAUSE:



/= SoUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jow, S 306092207

%7) EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
. E d SK 306-721-5050
#8 South Plains Road West Wrgjgilmpgré' 306-842-4686
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www._southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'C E INVO'C E
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 5 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
H234587 GUIDE 1.00 $66.90 $66.90 N
HXE111854 Support 1.00 $157.82 $157.82 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $3.67 $3.67 N
Labor: $61.20 Parts: $224.72 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.67 Sub-Total:  $289.59
GEN42- Internal
COMPLAINT:
14 REPLACE FEEDER HOUSE SPEED ADJUST SPROCKET
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH232426 DRIVE SPROCKET 1.00 $482.69 $482.69 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.59 $4.59 N
Labor: $76.50 Parts: $482.69 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.59 Sub-Total: $563.78

/1200185690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

15 REPLACE FUEL FILTERS, CLEAN FUEL PRE-SCREEN

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind




/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountiry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SE RV' CE | NVOIC E
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 6 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HO0S690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
DZ112918 FILTER ELEMENT 1.00 $153.07 $153.07 N
RE539465 Filter Element 1.00 $130.64 $130.64 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
) SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $6.89 $6.89 N
Labor: $114.75 Parts: $283.71 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $8.89 Sub-Total:  $407.35
/1100718690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
16 REMOVE 1/2 LINK FROM CLEAN GRAIN PADDLE CHAIN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $3.67 $3.67 N
Labor: $61.20 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.67 Sub-Total: $64.87
/1561238690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
17 REPLACE ALL HYDRAULIC FILTERS (PRO-DRIVE)
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
A52523 Ring 1.00 $22.44 $22.44 N
AH128449 Hydraulic Oil Filter 1.00 $90.32 $90.32 N
AN207368 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1.00 $136.60 $136.60 N
AXE12964 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1.00 $123.25 $123.25 N
N309233 O-RING 1.00 $15.77 $15.77 N



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ/ EQUIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www._southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SE RVl CE |NVO|C E
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone; Prv Phone: Page: 7 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPE0765600 1HO0S690SPE0765600

Service Reminders:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 3.00 $1.00 $3.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $13.77 $13.77 N
Labor: $229.50 Parts: $388.38 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $16.77 Sub-Total: $634.65
/1200008690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
18 CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE572785 Qil Filter 1.00 $87.85 $87.85 N
TY26673 3.78L 15W40 PLUS 50 I 1.00 $30.92 $30.92 N
TY26679 18.9L 15W40 PLUS 50 I 2.00 $145.30 $290.60 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
EF300 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $3.00 $6.00 N
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
OILRECOVER OIL RECOVERY 1.00 $4.00 $4.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $6.89 $6.89 N
Labor: $114.75 Parts: $409.37 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $18.39 Sub-Total:  $542.51

13005BS690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

19 AIR FILTER ELEMENT(S), R&R OR REPLACE

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description

Quantlity

Net Price  Exlunded Price  Taxed lnd




= SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK

=

Mossbank, SK
EQUIPMENT

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 8 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1THOS690SPEQ765600 1HO0S690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
HXE11090 Air Filter 1.00 $286.02 $286.02 N
HXE11091 ENGINE AIR FILTER 1.00 $207.89 $207.89 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 3 1.00 $1.84 $1.84 N
Labor: $30.60 Parts: $493.91 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $1.84 Sub-Total:  $526.35
/142018AS690 Internal
COMPLAINT:
21 REPLACE LOWER FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE BELT TENSIONER GAUGE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE111234 Gauge 1.00 $40.37 $40.37 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.30 $2.30 N
Labor: $38.25 Parts: $40.37 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.30 Sub-Total:  $80.92
/1104945690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
22 REPAIR FOR FRIDGE NOT COOLING
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 100 $27.54 $27.54 N
Labor: $459.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $27.54 Sub-Total:  $486.54
1101935690 F Internal



/ Moose Jaw, SK  306-692-2371
%/ SOUTHCOUNTRY Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUlPMERNT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366

#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050

Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 y Pty
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 9 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:
23 CALIBRATE SIEVE AND CHAFFER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $2.75 $2.75 N
Labor: $45.90 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.75 Sub-Total:  $48.65
/1100885690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
24 TOP UP COOLANT IN RAD AND RECOVERY TANK
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26576 9.46L COOL-GARD PREMIX 1.00 $53.09 $53.09 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF240 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $2.40 $2.40 N
SERVACCESS _ SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.75 $2.75 N
Labor: $45.90 Parts: $53.09 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $5.15 Sub-Total:  $104.14

GEN43- Internal
COMPLAINT:

25 DIAGNOSE OIL IN COOLANT RESERVOIR

CAUISE:

CORRECTION:



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

=

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountry.ca

EQUIPMENT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HO0S690SPE0Q765600
Service Reminders:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total:  $162.18

M110081AS690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

26 R&R SIEVE & CHAFFER TO CHECK FOR CRACKS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

NO CRACKS FOUND

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $27.54 $27.54 N
Labor: $459.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $27.54 Sub-Total:  $486.54

/1200845690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

27 R&R DUALS & CHECK FINAL DRIVE END PLAY
CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

LH SIDE .011"

RH SIDE .005"

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $55.08 $55.08 N
Labor: $918.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $55.08 Sub-Total:  $973.08
11403198690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:



% S 0 UTH co UNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 5
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE INVO'CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone; Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 11 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPEQ765600

Service Reminders:

28 REPLACE INNER CLEANING FAN SHEAVE AND DRIVE PINS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED INNER FAN DRIVE SHEAVE, HOLES WERE WORN OUT.REPLACED OUTER DRIVE SHEAVE PINS. INSTALLED NEW

SPACER ON VARIABLE DRIVE SHEAVE ADJUSTMENT ARM. SPACER WAS MISSING, COULD CAUSE BINDING. CHECKED FOR
PROPER OPERATION OF CLEANING FAN. GOOD.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
28H1511 WASHER 1.00 $0.98 $0.98 N
A-H161051 Sheave Assembly 1.00 $309.13 $309.13 N
R1964R DOWEL PIN 3.00 $32.31 $96.93 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $22.95 N $22.95 N
Labor $382.50 Parts: $407.04 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $22.95 Sub-Total:  $812.49

1422535690 Internal
COMPLAINT:

29 REMOVE CHAFFER FRAME AND REPLACE SHOE SHAKER ARMS, ALL CRACKING

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED CHAFFER FRAME AND CHECKED FOR CRACKS, GOOD. REPLACED ALL SWINGER ARMS AND TORQUED. ENSURED
SHOE WAS RUNNING SMOOTH AND CENTERED IN FRAME.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
14M7231 FLANGE NUT 12.00 $4.04 $48.48 N
14M7299 FLANGE NUT 18.00 $2.48 $44.64 N
19M7820 SCREW 6.00 $8.04 $48.24 N
19M7830 SCREW 2.00 $15.54 $31.08 N
19M7847 Screw 2.00 $16.24 $32.48 N
19M8486 CAP SCREW 2.00 $16.15 $32.30 N
AH219844 Shaker Arm 1.00 $374.40 $374.40 N
AH219846 Shaker Arm 1.00 $378.78 $378.78 N



EQUIPMENT

/ oUT
% SOUTHCOUNTRY

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 12 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
AH220398 ARM 6.00 $157.82 $946.92 N
AXE16294 ARM 2.00 $353.74 $707.48 N
H154928 BOLT 8.00 $8.09 $64.72 N
H227582 Bolt 4.00 $14.33 $57.32 N
H231095 BOLT 2.00 $14.92 $29.84 N
H235880 BOLT 2.00 $14.72 $29.44 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
ERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $89.00 $89.00 N
Labor: $2,448.00 Parts: $2,826.12 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $89.00 Sub-Total:  $5,363.12
/1018026005690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
30 CONCAVE LEVEL, ADJUST AND CALIBRATE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 B $8.26 $8.26 N
Labor: $287.64 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc: $8.26 Sub-Total:  $295.90
/1408545690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
31 TURN STRAW CHOPPER STATIONARY KNIVES
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CHANNEL WAS BROKEN AND WORN IN SEVERAL SPOTS, REPLACED.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE64806 Channel 1.00 $1,360.51 $1,360.51 N
11XE21106 Support 1.00 $259.26 $259.26 N



7 S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371
=

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 Ry
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www _southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 13 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $6.89 $6.89 N
Labor: $114.75 Parts: $1,619.77 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $6.89 Sub-Total:  $1,741.41
/11561218690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
32 REPLACE ROTOR GEARCASE OIL
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26815 3.78L 80W90 GL-5 1.00 $40.58 $40.58 N
TY6296 946ML GL-5 80W90 1.00 $12.93 $12.93 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $0.50 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $53.51 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $10.18 Sub-Total: $216.69
/1700018690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
33 ROTOR BELT SHEAVE GAP, ADJUST & GREASE, ROTOR SPEED LOW
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellanecus Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $9.18 Sub-Total: $162.18

/14140558690 F Internal



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ? EQUIPMENT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 3
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone; Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 14 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:

2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN

1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1H0S690SPE0765600

Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

34 TOP UP LOADING AUGER GEAR CASE OIL

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description

TY6296 946ML GL-5 80W90

Miscellaneous Description

EF50 ENVIRO FEE

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES
Labor: $45.90 Parts: $12.93 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:

Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
1.00 $12.93 $12.93 N
Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
~_too $2.75 $2.75 N
$3.25 Sub-Total:  $62.08

GEN44- Internal
COMPLAINT:

36 REPLACE SHEET IN TOP OF CLEAN GRAIN ELEVATOR AROUND MASS FLOW SENSOR

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

LOWERED FOUNTAIN AUGER. REMOVED SHEET, CLEANED ALL DEBRIS FORM BEHIND SHEET AND MASS FLOW SENSOR.
INSTALLED NEW SHEET AND REINSTALLED MASS FLOW SENSOR.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

HXE18618 SHEET 1.00 $151.03 $151.03 N

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $151.03 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total:  $313.21

GEN45- Internal
COMPLAINT:

37 REPLACE MISSING BOLT ON LOADER AUGER PIVOT PLATE



= SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Ja, SK

306-692-2371

] Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 794
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE lNVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 15 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPEQ765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
19M7785 SCREW 2.00 $1.78 $3.56 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $1.84 $1.84 N
Labor: $30.60 Parts: $3.56 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $1.84 Sub-Total:  $36.00
/151585690 Internal
COMPLAINT:
38 DISCHARGE LIGHT, R&R, RH REAR NOT WORKING
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED BULB
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH208904 BULB 1.00 $31.11 $31.11 N
Miscellaneocus Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.30 $2.30 N
Labor: $38.25 Parts: $31.11 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.30 Sub-Total:  $71.66
/150635690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
39 TORQUE NUT TO SPEC ON FEEDER HOUSE SLIP CLUTCH
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Nct Prico  Extondod Price Taxed Ind



% S OUTH c OUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

/ Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
#8 South Plains Road West Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 796,
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306.746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 16 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
|2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HO0S690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $1.84 $1.84 N
Labor: $30.60 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $1.84 Sub-Total: $32.44
101711308690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
41 UPPER WEAR STRIPS, R&R
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
H171960 STRIP 3.00 $33.01 $99.03 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $22.95 $22.95 N
Labor: $382.50 Parts: $99.03 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $22.95 Sub-Total:  $504.48
GEN46- Internal
COMPLAINT:
42 CLEAN DEBRIS FROM UNDER FEEDER CHAIN BY TOP SHAFT
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 ) $4.59 $4.59 N
Labor: $76.50 Parts: $0.00 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.59 Sub-Total:  $81.09

/170046S690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

43 TURN FEEDER HOUSE TOP SPROCKETS(FEEDER HOUSE ON})



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ} EQUIPMENT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366

#8 South Plains Road West \[ilmerald Park, SK 306-721-5050

eyburn, SK 306-842-4686

Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6 Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306.746.2110 JOHN DEERE

www.southcountry.ca

Montmartre, SK

306-424-2212

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE lNVOlCE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 17 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1H0S690SPE0765600 1H0S690SPE0765600
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H156580 SET SCREW 12.00 $5.09 $61.08 N
H229470 SHAFT KEY 3.00 $16.56 $49.68 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $32.13 $32.13 N
Labor: $535.50 Parts: $110.76 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $32.13 Sub-Total:  $678.39

GENA47- Internal
COMPLAINT:

44 CLEAN DEBRIS FROM UNDER MULTICOUPLER AND TIGHTEN MOUNTING BOLTS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $4.59 $£9 N B
Labor: $76.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.59 Sub-Total:  $81.09

/1404865690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

45 ADJUST ALL BELT AND CHAIN TENSION

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous Description

Quantity

Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind




/= SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK

] Mossbank, SK
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK

#8 South Plains Road West

Emerald Park, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050

Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Phone: 306-721-5050 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
www.southcountry.ca Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 18 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Iid: Fleet No:

|2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1HOS690SPE0765600 1HO0S690SPE0765600

Service Reminders:

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES - 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total: $162.18
/1200145690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

46 GREASE COMBINE
CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

RAN COMBINE ON THIS SEGMENT.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY6341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00 $6.68 $6.68 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES ~1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $6.68 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total: $168.86
/1600555690 Internal
COMPLAINT:

47 R&R LH FINAL DRIVE, ADJUST BEARINGS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

LH SIDE .011". REMOVE AND TIGHTEN BEARINGS TO .005"

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H154720 CAP 1.00 $32.58 $32.58 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $27.54 $27.54 N

Labor: $459.00 Parts: $32.58 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $27.54 Sub-Total: $519.12

GEN31- Internal
COMPLAINT:



/I SOUTHCOUNTRY
% EQUIJIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Maossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: S ERVI CE | NVOIC E
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number: 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 19 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD $690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1H0S690SPE0765600 1HOS690SPE0765600

Service Reminders:
48 REPLACE FRIDGE CONTROL UNIT

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

REPLACED CONTROL UNIT, COOLER STILL WOULD NOT RUN, BUT IT NOW RUNS WITH THE THERMOSTAT JUMPED. REPLACED

THERMOSTAT AND CHECKED OPERATION. COMPRESSOR IS NOW RUNNING AND COOLING.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AL211342 Pump/Valve Controller 1.00 $374.40 $374.40 N
AL211343 THERMOSTAT 1.00 $105.64 $105.64 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCE§S SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $480.04 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total:  $642.22
11103778690 F Internal o a
COMPLAINT:
50 RERUN AFTER REPAIRS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIE§ - B 1.00 $9.18 $9.18 N
Labor: $153.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.18 Sub-Total:  $162.18




{ﬂ% SOUTH COUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMENT

#8 South Plains Road West
Emerald Park, SK S4L 1C6
Phone: 306-721-5050
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Raymore, SK 306-746-2110

Montmartre, SK

306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To:
Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Internal Used  Stock No. 135557 Invoice Number: 526394
Invoice Date 04/25/2022
Location: 04
Work Order Number:; 195186
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 20 of 20
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2014 JOHN DEERE 2014 JD S690 GRAIN COMBIN 1843 1H0S690SPEQ765600 1HOS690SPEQ765600
Service Reminders:
Labor: $11,610.89
Customer PO No: Parts: $9,169.35
Tax Exempt No: OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: STEVE KALLICHUK Misc: $543.30
GST: $0.00
GST Registration No: 897357802 PST: $0.00
Total: $21,323.54

Sundry G/L Entries

Br Dpt Acct Sub Ref Description

00 00 160 1 135557

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Received by: ....viviimins

Date: sz




